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AQUA DIMORE

28-11-2023



T 
&

 C
 A

PP
LY

*

AQUA-INSPIRED 
W I T H  2 5 +  W O R L D - C L A S S  R E S O R T - L I K E  A M E N I T I E S

DUBAI’S FIRST-OF-ITS-KIND 

BRANDED RESIDENCES 
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L O C A T E D  I N  T H E  H E A R T  O F  D U B A I

Community with the
Highest Average
Occupancy Rate
in Dubai: 90.2% 

Project Located
2 Mins from Upcoming

Metro Station

Project with 3 sides
Panoramic Views of

stunning Dubai skyline

Centrally Located with 
Direct Access to Main 
Roads of Dubai: Umm 
Suqeim, Al Khail and 

Sheikh Zayed Road  
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PALATIAL STUDIO

Sr. NO.
Unit

Number
Unit Size
(Sq.Ft.*) View Sales Price

(Aed*)

Boutique designer homes

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

320

235

333

535

832

1021

1125

1624

1726

1741

461.45

467.91

448.64

467.91

450.68

461.56

450.58

449.82

449.39

470.92

Community view

Park view

Community view

Dubai Skyline view & Park view

Community view

Dubai Skyline view & Park view

Dubai Skyline view & Park view

Dubai Skyline view & Park view

Mohammed Bin Rashid
Gardens view

Dubai Skyline view &
Mohammed

Bin Rashid Gardens view

767,000.00

745,000.00

766,000.00

747,000.00

784,000.00

780,000.00

790,000.00

798,000.00

801,000.00

ON HOLD
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The epitome of aqua living

The designer
private pool

Bar Counter Infinity Overflow
System Massage Jets

Bubble Jets Mood Lighting UV Filtration
System
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1 BHK WITH DESIGNER PRIVATE POOL

Sr. NO.
Unit

Number
Unit Size
(Sq.Ft.*) View Sales Price

(Aed*)

Aqua residences

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

327

1010

1030

1748

1612

1630

527

337

1048

840

767.57

773.06

777.37

811.17

812.46

775.97

767.57

893.4

810.85

894.37

1,220,000.00

1,249,000.00

1,255,000.00

1,313,000.00

1,275,000.00

1,279,000.00

1,223,000.00

1,285,000.00

   ON HOLD

1,300,000.00

Park view

Park view

Dubai Skyline view &Mohammed
Bin Rashid Gardens view

Dubai Skyline view &Mohammed
Bin Rashid Gardens view

Dubai Skyline view & Park view

Dubai Skyline view & Park view

Dubai Skyline view &
Amenities view

Dubai Skyline view &
Amenities view

Community view

Community view
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2 BHK WITH DESIGNER PRIVATE POOL

Sr. NO.
Unit

Number
Unit Size
(Sq.Ft.*) View Sales Price

(Aed*)

Aqua residences

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

203

504

205

305

804

1103

1703

1704

1,272.83

1,269.71

1,280.47

1,277.46

1,269.71

1,269.71

1,269.93

1,270.14

1,817,000.00

   ON HOLD

1,829,000.00

1,830,000.00

1,841,000.00

1,860,000.00

1,899,000.00

1,899,000.00

Amenities view

Amenities view

Amenities view

Amenities view

Dubai Skyline view &
Amenities view

Dubai Skyline view &
Amenities view

Dubai Skyline view &
Amenities view

Dubai Skyline view &
Amenities view
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Sr. NO.

PAGE 03

D I S C O V E R  Y O U R

I N  T H E  S K Y
SANCTUARY

DESIGNER
PRIVATE

POOL  

PARTY
LOUNGE &
BAR SETUP

TERRACE
SWING  

PANAROMIC
SKYLINE

VIEWS

JACUZZI WITH
MASSAGE

JETS  

LANDSCAPED
PRIVATE GARDEN

E X P E R I E N C E

W I T H  B R A N D E D  A Q U A  V I L L A S
PRIVATE RESORT LIVING
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2 BHK WITH MULTI-UTILITY ROOM & 
DESIGNER PRIVATE POOL

Sr. NO.
Unit

Number
Unit Size
(Sq.Ft.*) View Sales Price

(Aed*)

Aqua Villas

3 BHK WITH DESIGNER PRIVATE POOL

Sr. NO.
Unit

Number
Unit Size
(Sq.Ft.*) View Sales Price

(Aed*)

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

543

843

1043

343

1,879.81

1,879.81

1,879.81

1,879.81

Amenities view &
Arjan Community park view

Amenities view &
Arjan Community park view

Dubai Skyline view ,
Amenities view &

Arjan Community park view

Dubai Skyline view ,
Amenities view &

Arjan Community park view

2,464,000.00

   ON HOLD

2,510,000.00

2,457,000.00

334

1034

523

842

1042

1023

1,365.83

1,366.59

1,410.72

1,673.57

1,673.57

1,411.69

2,072,000.00

2,110,000.00

2,149,000.00

2,191,000.00

2,208,000.00

2,185,000.00

Park view

Park view

Dubai Skyline view & Park view

Dubai Skyline view & Park view

Central Park View

Central Park View
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NO FEES LONG-TERM 
GUARANTEED RETURN

NO SERVICE
CHARGE 



8% FOR 3 YEARS
POST HANDOVER

%
ON BOOKING

%
IN

6 MONTHS

%
IN 

15 MONTHS

%
ON

HANDOVER
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Post Dated cheques are mandatory for UAE Residents and Citizens*

HASSLE FREE
INVESTMENT

NO FEES LONG-TERM
GUARANTEED

RETURN

NO SERVICE
CHARGE 

post handover rental guarantee



Disclaimer:
1.  Availability of units is not guaranteed and is subject to Developer's Discretion.
2.  The Prices and Payment Plan options stated in this offer are subject to change without prior notification.
3. Units will be reserved subject to terms and conditions of Reservation Agreement.
4. Post Dated cheques are mandatory for UAE Residents and Citizens for all Payment Plan options
5. All payments must be made in UAE Dirhams (AED) only. Please note that any other currencies mentioned are indicative and should not be relied
    upon for transactions.
6. The validity of offer is subject to availability of unit and Developer's Confirmation which will be via issuance of SPA only
7. Please be advised that the offer documents provided are indicative and for reference purposes only. They are not binding and should not be
    considered as final agreements or legal documents.
8. Applicable fees payable to Dubai Land Department is 4% of the net property price + AED 1060 Oqood registration charges and 2500 admin fees.

*T
&

C
 A

pp
ly

, K
in

dl
y 

Re
fe

r D
is

cl
ai

m
er

investor payment plan

Post Dated cheques are mandatory for UAE Residents and Citizens*

DOWN 
PAYMENT

IN
6 MONTHS

20% 10% 10%
IN

15 MONTHS

10%
IN

21 MONTHS

50%
ON

HANDOVER

50% DURING CONSTRUCTION 
50 % ON HANDOVER

MAXIMUM RETURNS RELAXED PAYMENT PLAN
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Post Dated cheques are mandatory for UAE Residents and Citizens*

DOWN 
PAYMENT

IN
6 MONTHS

20% 10% 10%
IN

15 MONTHS

10%
IN

21 MONTHS

50%
ON

HANDOVER

50% DURING CONSTRUCTION 
50 % ON HANDOVER

MAXIMUM RETURNS RELAXED PAYMENT PLAN

investor payment plan



Disclaimer:
1.  Availability of units is not guaranteed and is subject to Developer's Discretion.
2.  The Prices and Payment Plan options stated in this offer are subject to change without prior notification.
3. Units will be reserved subject to terms and conditions of Reservation Agreement.
4. Post Dated cheques are mandatory for UAE Residents and Citizens for all Payment Plan options
5. All payments must be made in UAE Dirhams (AED) only. Please note that any other currencies mentioned are indicative and should not be relied
    upon for transactions.
6. The validity of offer is subject to availability of unit and Developer's Confirmation which will be via issuance of SPA only
7. Please be advised that the offer documents provided are indicative and for reference purposes only. They are not binding and should not be
    considered as final agreements or legal documents.
8. Applicable fees payable to Dubai Land Department is 4% of the net property price + AED 1060 Oqood registration charges and 2500 admin fees.
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investor payment plan

Post Dated cheques are mandatory for UAE Residents and Citizens*

DOWN 
PAYMENT

IN
6 MONTHS

20% 10% 10%
IN

15 MONTHS

10%
IN

21 MONTHS

50%
ON

HANDOVER

50% DURING CONSTRUCTION 
50 % ON HANDOVER

MAXIMUM RETURNS RELAXED PAYMENT PLAN
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Post Dated cheques are mandatory for UAE Residents and Citizens*

post handover payment plan
resdent

DOWN 
PAYMENT

20%
PER MONTH FOR

EVERY MONTH UP
TO HANDOVER

1% 5%
AFTER

7 MONTHS

5%
AFTER

14 MONTHS

AFTER
21 MONTHS

5%
AFTER

28 MONTHS

4% 6%
ON

HANDOVER

1%
PER MONTH FOR

24 MONTHS
POST HANDOVER

LONG-TERM
EASY PLAN

NO FEES ZERO
INTEREST

END-USER
FRIENDLY PLAN

PAY ONLY
1% PER MONTH

5 YEAR
FLEXIBLE PAYMENT PLAN



Disclaimer:
1.  Availability of units is not guaranteed and is subject to Developer's Discretion.
2.  The Prices and Payment Plan options stated in this offer are subject to change without prior notification.
3. Units will be reserved subject to terms and conditions of Reservation Agreement.
4. Post Dated cheques are mandatory for UAE Residents and Citizens for all Payment Plan options
5. All payments must be made in UAE Dirhams (AED) only. Please note that any other currencies mentioned are indicative and should not be relied
    upon for transactions.
6. The validity of offer is subject to availability of unit and Developer's Confirmation which will be via issuance of SPA only
7. Please be advised that the offer documents provided are indicative and for reference purposes only. They are not binding and should not be
    considered as final agreements or legal documents.
8. Applicable fees payable to Dubai Land Department is 4% of the net property price + AED 1060 Oqood registration charges and 2500 admin fees.
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investor payment plan

Post Dated cheques are mandatory for UAE Residents and Citizens*

MAXIMUM RETURNS RELAXED PAYMENT PLAN
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Post Dated cheques are mandatory for UAE Residents and Citizens*

post handover payment plan
international

20%
5%

10%
5%

10%
5%

10%
5%

DOWN PAYMENT 
IN 5 MONTHS 
IN 10 MONTHS 
IN 15 MONTHS
IN 20 MONTHS 
IN 25 MONTHS 
IN 30 MONTHS 
IN 34 MONTHS  

24%

5%
5%
5% 
5%
4%

5 MONTHS POST HAND OVER 
10 MONTHS POST HAND OVER 
15 MONTHS POST HAND OVER 
20 MONTHS POST HAND OVER 
24 MONTHS POST HAND OVER

70%

6%



P.O. Box: 123519, Dubai, UAE, Toll Free: 800 BRAND (27263) Tel: +971 4 324 2263,
e-mail: enquiry@vincitorerealty.com 

VINCITORE ELITE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT LLC

www.vincitorerealty.com

1. Vincitore is the registered Brand and no permission is given by the developer in respect of the use of any brand marks, information or images. You are notified that use of any marks, Images or information 
elsewhere without the consent of the Developer will likely constitute an infringement of the owner’s intellectual property rights and action may be taken accordingly to enforce the owner's right. 2 . The 
Information presented herein is proposed and should not be relied upon as a basis for purchasing since all elements are subject to change, refinement or elimination by the developer without notice. Verify 
all details before purchasing. 3 . This presentation is not an offering nor an offer to sell nor a solicitation of offers to purchase. It is provided solely for informational purposes and is not intended to constitute 
an advertisement in any jurisdiction.In no event will the developer be liable for any loss or damage including without limitation, indirect or consequential loss or damage, or any loss or damage whatsoever 
arising from loss of data or profits arising out of, or in connection with, the use of this catalogue. 4 . All information contained herein is subject to change, and no representations are made as to the accuracy 
of such information. Neither the information and materials described herein, nor any communication made or given in connection with any of the foregoing, may be deemed to constitute any form of 
warranty or may otherwise be relied upon by any person or entity for any reason whatsoever. 5 . The plans and information presented herein are proposed and subject to modification or elimination by the 
developer without notice. All plans and information are subject to governmental approvals. Unobstructed views are not guaranteed.  6 . The artist renderings and floor plans are provided for illustrative 
purposes only and should not be rolled upon as a basis for purchasing since all elements are subject to change, refinement or elimination without notice. Finish details should be verified before purchasing. 
7 . Maps, floor plans and models are not to scale. Any references to square footage information is approximate only and should not be relied upon as a basis for purchasing. Floor plans and models are 
provided for illustrative and marketing purposes only and are subject to change or refinement without notice by the developer. Furniture layouts are for illustrative purposes only. Verify all plan details before 
purchasing. 8 . Proposed services, amenities, fixtures and finishes identified herein are subject to change, modification or elimination by the developer without notice. Proposed services, amenities, fixtures 
and finishes  identified herein may have additional charges, restrictions, or terms and conditions that apply. Please refer to the Sales and Purchase Documents for more information. All items including 
furniture & fixture, fixed furniture, pictures, display items, interior decoration, art effects, wall decoration, special wall paints/finishes, movable items and wallpapers are not included in the offers. 9. The 
unauthorized use or reproduction of plans and information is strictly prohibited without express written consent of the developer. The user agrees to indemnify and defend the developer and its parents, 
subsidiaries, affiliates, directors, officers, consultants, and employees and hold them harmless from any and all claims and expenses, including attorney's fees, arising from user's misuse of this brochure or 
Service.  10. Refer Sales and Purchase Documents for more information.

DISCLAIMER BY VINCITORE ELITE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT LLC

HAPPY 


