



LOCATED IN THE HEART OF DUBAI



Community with the Highest Average Occupancy Rate in **Dubai: 90.2%**



Project Located
2 Mins from Upcoming
Metro Station



Project with 3 sides Panoramic Views of stunning Dubai skyline



Centrally Located with Direct Access to Main Roads of Dubai: **Umm Suqeim, Al Khail** and **Sheikh Zayed Road**





BOUTIQUE DESIGNER HOMES

PALATIAL STUDIO -

Sr. NO.	Unit Number	Unit Size (Sq.Ft.*)	View	Sales Price (Aed*)
1	320	461.45	Mohammed Bin Rashid Gardens view	767,000.00
2	235	467.91	Community view	745,000.00
3	333	448.64	Park view	766,000.00
4	535	467.91	Community view	747,000.00
5	832	450.68	Dubai Skyline view & Park view	784,000.00
6	1021	461.56	Dubai Skyline view & Mohammed Bin Rashid Gardens view	780,000.00
7	1125	450.58	Dubai Skyline view & Park view	790,000.00
8	1624	449.82	Dubai Skyline view & Park view	798,000.00
9	1726	449.39	Dubai Skyline view & Park view	801,000.00
10	1741	470.92	Community view	ON HOLD





THE EPITOME OF AQUA LIVING



Bar Counter



Infinity Overflow System



Massage Jets



Bubble Jets



Mood Lighting



UV Filtration System





QUA RESIDENCES

1 BHK WITH DESIGNER PRIVATE POOL

Sr. NO.	Unit Number	Unit Size (Sq.Ft.*)	View	Sales Price (Aed*)
1	327	767.57	Park view	1,220,000.00
2	1010	773.06	Dubai Skyline view &Mohammed Bin Rashid Gardens view	1,249,000.00
3	1030	777.37	Dubai Skyline view & Park view	1,255,000.00
4	1748	811.17	Dubai Skyline view & Amenities view	1,313,000.00
5	1612	812.46	Dubai Skyline view &Mohammed Bin Rashid Gardens view	1,275,000.00
6	1630	775.97	Dubai Skyline view & Park view	1,279,000.00
7	527	767.57	Park view	1,223,000.00
8	337	893.4	Community view	1,285,000.00
9	1048	810.85	Dubai Skyline view & Amenities view	ON HOLD
10	840	894.37	Community view	1,300,000.00





2 BHK WITH DESIGNER PRIVATE POOL

Sr. NO.	Unit Number	Unit Size (Sq.Ft.*)	View	Sales Price (Aed*)
1	203	1,272.83	Amenities view	1,817,000.00
2	504	1,269.71	Amenities view	ON HOLD
3	205	1,280.47	Amenities view	1,829,000.00
4	305	1,277.46	Amenities view	1,830,000.00
5	804	1,269.71	Dubai Skyline view & Amenities view	1,841,000.00
6	1103	1,269.71	Dubai Skyline view & Amenities view	1,860,000.00
7	1703	1,269.93	Dubai Skyline view & Amenities view	1,899,000.00
8	1704	1,270.14	Dubai Skyline view & Amenities view	1,899,000.00



EXPERIENCE

PRIVATE RESORT LIVING

WITH BRANDED AQUA VILLAS













LANDSCAPED PRIVATE GARDEN







2 BHK WITH MULTI-UTILITY ROOM & DESIGNER PRIVATE POOL

Sr. NO.	Unit Number	Unit Size (Sq.Ft.*)	View	Sales Price (Aed*)
1	334	1,365.83	Park view	2,072,000.00
2	1034	1,366.59	Dubai Skyline view & Park view	2,110,000.00
3	523	1,410.72	Park view	2,149,000.00
4	842	1,673.57	Central Park View	2,191,000.00
5	1042	1,673.57	Central Park View	2,208,000.00
6	1023	1,411.69	Dubai Skyline view & Park view	2,185,000.00

3 BHK WITH DESIGNER PRIVATE POOL

Sr. NO.	Unit Number	Unit Size (Sq.Ft.*)	View	Sales Price (Aed*)
1	543	1,879.81	Amenities view & Arjan Community park view	2,464,000.00
2	843	1,879.81	Dubai Skyline view , Amenities view & Arjan Community park view	ON HOLD
3	1043	1,879.81	Dubai Skyline view , Amenities view & Arjan Community park view	2,510,000.00
4	343	1,879.81	Amenities view & Arjan Community park view	2,457,000.00



GOLDEN INVESTMENT

OPPORTUNITY













*T&C Apply, Kindly Refer Disclaimer



POST HANDOVER RENTAL GUARANTEE

8% FOR 3 YEARS **POST HANDOVER**



















INVESTMENT





INVESTOR PAYMENT PLAN

50% DURING CONSTRUCTION 50% ON HANDOVER



















5 YEAR FLEXIBLE PAYMENT PLAN

PAY ONLY 1% PER MONTH

20%

DOWN
PAYMENT

5% AFTER 21 MONTHS 100 PER MONTH FOR EVERY MONTH UP TO HANDOVER

40/0

AFTER
28 MONTHS

5%
AFTER
7 MONTHS

60/0 ON HANDOVER 5%

AFTER
14 MONTHS

PER MONTH FOR 24 MONTHS POST HANDOVER



NO FEES



ZERO INTEREST



LONG-TERM EASY PLAN



END-USER FRIENDLY PLAN



*T&C Apply, Kindly Refer Disclaimer

POST HANDOVER PAYMENT PLAN INTERNATIONAL —

70%

20%	——— DOWN PAYMENT
5% —	IN 5 MONTHS
10% —	IN 10 MONTHS
5% —	——— IN 15 MONTHS
10% ——	IN 20 MONTHS
5% —	IN 25 MONTHS
10%	IN 30 MONTHS
5%	IN 34 MONTHS

6%

5% ——	5 MONTHS POST HAND OVER
5% ——	10 MONTHS POST HAND OVER
5% ——	15 MONTHS POST HAND OVER
5% ——	20 MONTHS POST HAND OVER
4%	24 MONTHS POST HAND OVER

24%







DISCLAIMER BY VINCITORE ELITE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT LLC

1. Vincitore is the registered Brand and no permission is given by the developer in respect of the use of any brand marks, information or images. You are notified that use of any marks, Images or information elsewhere without the consent of the Developer will likely constitute an infringement of the owner's intellectual property rights and action may be taken accordingly to enforce the owner's right. 2. The Information presented herein is proposed and should not be relied upon as a basis for purchasing since all elements are subject to change, refinement or elimination by the developer without notice. Verify all details before purchasing. 3. This presentation is not an offering nor an offer to sell nor a solicitation of offers to purchase. It is provided solely for informational purposes and is not intended to constitute an advertisement in any jurisdiction. In no event will the developer be liable for any loss or damage including without limitation, indirect or consequential loss or damage, or any loss or damage evhatsoever arising from loss of data or profits arising out of, or in connection with, the use of this catalogue. 4. All information contained herein is subject to change, and no representations are made as to the accuracy of such information in historia made and materials described herein, nor any communication made or given in connection with any of the foregoing, may be deemed to constitute any form of warranty or may otherwise be relied upon by any person or entity for any reason whatsoever. 5. The plans and information nade are proposed and subject to modification or elimination by the developer without notice. All plans and information are subject to governmental approvals. Unobstructed views are not guaranteed. 6. The artist renderings and floor plans are provided for illustrative purposes only and should not be rolled upon as a basis for purchasing, since all elements are subject to change, refinement or elimination without notice. Finish details should be verified before purchasing. 7. Maps,

VINCITORE ELITE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT LLC

P.O. Box: 123519, Dubai, UAE, Toll Free: 800 BRAND (27263) Tel: +971 4 324 2263, e-mail: enquiry@vincitorerealty.com

www.vincitorerealty.com